
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

99 

74 

45 

77 

8 

274 

35 

216 

32 

52 

51 

14 

453 

655 

17 

12 

301 

26 

44 

22 

58 

65 

69 

48 

163 

119 

Name 

Danny Webb 

Laurent Hoffmann 

Matthieu Lagrive 

Thomas Walther 

Lukas Maurer 

Kamil Holan 

John Ross Billega 

Kai Zentner 

Jochen Rotter 

Stefan Wauter 

Anssi Koski 

Ilja Caljouw 

Miroslav Sloboda 

Benjamin Beume 

Manou Antweiler 

Krystian Paluch 

Robert Rohde 

Christian Steinhauser 

Sebastian Frotscher 

Quentin Limousin 

Nicolas Robert 

Lubos Konak 

Mike Ceuppens 

Francesco Curinga 

Andrea Majola 

Wayne Bourgeois 

Nat 

GBR 

BEL 

FRA 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

FRA 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

FIN 

NED 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

POL 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

FRA 

FRA 

CZE 

BEL 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MV Agusta 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Gesamtzeit 

16:36.844 

16:38.274 

16:48.968 

16:57.618 

17:15.323 

17:23.584 

17:43.925 

17:46.691 

17:49.693 

17:55.336 

17:55.814 

17:56.039 

17:56.819 

17:58.880 

17:58.920 

18:03.034 

18:09.707 

18:28.962 

18:32.089 

18:32.342 

16:37.602 

16:40.802 

16:48.779 

17:18.555 

17:23.320 

17:58.596 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

1.430 

12.124 

20.774 

38.479 

46.740 

1:07.081 

1:09.847 

1:12.849 

1:18.492 

1:18.970 

1:19.195 

1:19.975 

1:22.036 

1:22.076 

1:26.190 

1:32.863 

1:52.118 

1:55.245 

1:55.498 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

1.430 

10.694 

8.650 

17.705 

8.261 

20.341 

2.766 

3.002 

5.643 

0.478 

0.225 

0.780 

2.061 

0.040 

4.114 

6.673 

19.255 

3.127 

0.253 

1 Runde 

3.200 

7.977 

29.776 

4.765 

35.276 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.480 

1:48.461 

1:50.389 

1:51.241 

1:52.245 

1:53.742 

1:55.316 

1:55.369 

1:56.712 

1:57.228 

1:56.234 

1:56.396 

1:56.562 

1:56.590 

1:56.612 

1:57.114 

1:57.387 

1:59.302 

2:00.197 

1:59.762 

2:01.658 

2:01.852 

2:01.930 

2:00.845 

2:02.610 

2:07.140 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

1.430 

Avg. Speed 

155,362 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.461 

Best Speed 

158,656 

Best Lap by 

74 - Laurent Hoffmann 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

21 

104 

Name 

Anezka Svobodova 

Christian Schmitz 

Nat 

CZE 

GER 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gesamtzeit 

16:36.764 

8:08.699 

Runden 

6 

3 

Diff. 

NF 

NF 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

2:23.199 

1:54.143 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

1.430 

Avg. Speed 

155,362 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.461 

Best Speed 

158,656 

Best Lap by 

74 - Laurent Hoffmann 
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